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Sarajevo Aquatics
Sarajevo, 3. - 4.6.2017

Disciplina 23 Ženski, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
4.6.2017. - 9:00 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2016

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

A

1. MEDOŠEVIĆ, Lamija 00 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 58.55 703
2. KARIĆ, Nejla 01 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:01.25 614
3. COMPIERCHIO, Adriana 03 Blue & Isola Verde SSD 1:01.62 603
4. BUJAK, Nejra 99 Sport Time, SA 1:01.69 601
5. MAHINIĆ, Anida 00 Orka, MO 1:01.93 594
6. COMPIERCHIO, Elena Francesca 01 Payton Bari asd 1:02.57 576
7. KALAWSKA, Sara 03 Hatfield 1:03.62 548
8. SECHI, Federica 02 Payton Bari asd 1:04.92 515

HRUSTEMOVIĆ, Iris 02 Bosna, SA 1:04.92 515
10. AHMEDBEGOVIĆ, Alina 98 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:04.97 514
11. BUKVIC, Lora 03 Payton Bari asd 1:04.99 514
12. ZUKO, Lamija 02 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:05.34 506
13. FACCHINO, Federica 03 Payton Bari asd 1:05.68 498
14. BARALIĆ, Eda 04 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:06.58 478
15. KOVŽAN, Tea 02 Sport Time, SA 1:06.91 471
16. ROVČANIN, Amina 99 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:07.60 457
17. LOSACCO, Ileana 02 Payton Bari asd 1:07.93 450
18. FERRIGNI, Diana Michel 05 Payton Bari asd 1:08.85 432
19. SADIKOVIĆ, Asja 04 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:09.12 427
20. HADŽIĆ, Iman 03 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:09.65 417
21. DE SERIO, Sofia 05 Payton Bari asd 1:09.71 416
22. HRBAT, Nejira 04 Bosna, SA 1:10.64 400
23. ELZNER, Lana 05 Sharks, SA 1:12.53 370
24. VRLJIĆ, Nika 05 Orka, MO 1:13.38 357
25. SAMARDŽIĆ, Sara 05 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:14.78 337
26. TASLAMAN, Una 04 Orka, MO 1:15.20 331
27. HUKO, Amina 00 Eko Sport, SA 1:15.57 327
28. JOVANČIĆ, Jovana 05 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:16.05 320
29. DEDIĆ, Iva Zoe 98 Sport Time, SA 1:17.64 301
30. VOLJEVICA, Nejra 06 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:18.08 296
31. VRLJIĆ, Antea 03 Orka, MO 1:18.45 292
32. DURAKOVIĆ, Zana 06 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:18.87 287
33. HADROVIĆ, Džejna 06 Sport Time, SA 1:19.70 278
34. SESAR, Tina 06 Orka, MO 1:21.31 262
35. KARIĆ, Nejra 06 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:21.56 260
36. VIOLA, Viviana Nunzia 05 Payton Bari asd 1:23.06 246
37. GERIN, Ajla 04 Eko Sport, SA 1:23.08 246
38. PUDAR, Dea 04 Orka, MO 1:30.39 191

DSQ VIOLA, Vittoria Cristina 05 Payton Bari asd 1:19.49
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Sarajevo Aquatics
Sarajevo, 3. - 4.6.2017

Disciplina 23, Ženski, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim

B

1. KARIĆ, Nejla 01 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:01.25 614
2. COMPIERCHIO, Elena Francesca 01 Payton Bari asd 1:02.57 576
3. SECHI, Federica 02 Payton Bari asd 1:04.92 515

HRUSTEMOVIĆ, Iris 02 Bosna, SA 1:04.92 515
5. ZUKO, Lamija 02 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:05.34 506
6. KOVŽAN, Tea 02 Sport Time, SA 1:06.91 471
7. LOSACCO, Ileana 02 Payton Bari asd 1:07.93 450

C

1. COMPIERCHIO, Adriana 03 Blue & Isola Verde SSD 1:01.62 603
2. KALAWSKA, Sara 03 Hatfield 1:03.62 548
3. BUKVIC, Lora 03 Payton Bari asd 1:04.99 514
4. FACCHINO, Federica 03 Payton Bari asd 1:05.68 498
5. BARALIĆ, Eda 04 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:06.58 478
6. SADIKOVIĆ, Asja 04 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:09.12 427
7. HADŽIĆ, Iman 03 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:09.65 417
8. HRBAT, Nejira 04 Bosna, SA 1:10.64 400
9. TASLAMAN, Una 04 Orka, MO 1:15.20 331

10. VRLJIĆ, Antea 03 Orka, MO 1:18.45 292
11. GERIN, Ajla 04 Eko Sport, SA 1:23.08 246
12. PUDAR, Dea 04 Orka, MO 1:30.39 191

D

1. FERRIGNI, Diana Michel 05 Payton Bari asd 1:08.85 432
2. DE SERIO, Sofia 05 Payton Bari asd 1:09.71 416
3. ELZNER, Lana 05 Sharks, SA 1:12.53 370
4. VRLJIĆ, Nika 05 Orka, MO 1:13.38 357
5. SAMARDŽIĆ, Sara 05 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:14.78 337
6. JOVANČIĆ, Jovana 05 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:16.05 320
7. VOLJEVICA, Nejra 06 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:18.08 296
8. DURAKOVIĆ, Zana 06 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:18.87 287
9. HADROVIĆ, Džejna 06 Sport Time, SA 1:19.70 278

10. SESAR, Tina 06 Orka, MO 1:21.31 262
11. KARIĆ, Nejra 06 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:21.56 260
12. VIOLA, Viviana Nunzia 05 Payton Bari asd 1:23.06 246

DSQ VIOLA, Vittoria Cristina 05 Payton Bari asd 1:19.49
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